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The menu of Cho-ko from New York contains about 63 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about
$7.9 for a dish / drink.
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Salads

SEAWEED SALAD $4.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $2.0
10 Most Popular

WANTAN $5.5
Main Dishes

SHIO RAMEN $10.0
Beef Dishes

BEEF CURRY $10.0
Indian

CHICKEN CURRY $9.0
Noodles

SEAFOOD YAKI SOBA $10.5
Appetizers

MISO RAMEN SOUP $10.5
Hiihnerfleisch Mit Reis
OYSTER $6.5
Fried Rice

FRIED RICE $9.0

Rice & Noodles

YAKI SOBA $9.0

Tea

GREEN TEA $2.0
Appetizer: Non-Veg.

FRIED CHICKEN NUGGETS $5.5
Ippin Ryouri

NIKU YASAI ITAME $8.5
Small Soup

SMALL SOUP $1.5
Asian

GYOZA $5.5
Chicken And Duck

CHICKEN WITH GREEN PEPPERS $9.0

Appetizer From Kitchen

EBI SHUMAI $6.5
Other ltems
GOMOKU YAKI SOBA $10.0

Teriyaki Dinners

SEAFOOD TERIYAKI $15.0
Soup And Ramen

SEAFOOD RAMEN SOUP $10.5
Tea Hot Or Cold

OOLONG TEA $2.0



Cho-ko Menu

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SALMON TERIYAKI $8.5
Fusion Asian

PORK BUNS $5.5
Side Dishes

STEAM RICE $2.5
STEAMED BUNS $6.5
Toppings

MENMA $4.0
CHASHU $5.5
Sauteed Noodle

GOMOKU CATA YAKI SOBA $10.0
SEAFOOD CATA YAKI SOBA $10.0
Summer ltems

ZHA JIANG MEN $10.0
HIYASHI CHU-KA $10.5
Over Rice Dishes

MABO BOWL $9.5
GOMOKU BOWL $9.5
Ingredients Used

CHICKEN TERIYAKI $5.5
EDAMAME $4.0
Entrées

KIM-CHEE $4.0

DUCK BUNS
PORK SHUMAI

Ramen

BEEF RAMEN

TONKOTSU SHOYU RAMEN
TSUKE MEN

Dessert
B MOCHI ICE CREAM
ﬁ AN-NIN-TOFU
‘f CHEESECAKE
GREEN TEA CHEESECAKE

Appetizer

1/2 PORTION FRIED RICE
EDAMAME CHEESE ROLLS
BAN BAN Ji

DUCK WRAPS

CHO-KO SALAD

Lunch Special

RAMEN AND HALF FRIED RICE
LUNCH SPECIAL

RAMEN AND 6 PIECE GYOZA
LUNCH SPECIAL

RAMEN AND PORK BUNS LUNCH
SPECIAL

RAMEN AND 5 PIECE PORK
SHUMAI LUNCH SPECIAL

RAMEN AND MINI BEEF CURRY
LUNCH SPECIAL

Soups

SEAFOOD BOWL

$10.5
$11.5
$10.5

$3.8
$6.0
$6.0

$5.5
$5.5
$5.5
$6.5
$4.0

$14.0

$14.0

$15.0

$14.0

$15.0

$10.0
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TAN TAN MEN SOUP $10.5 SMALL MISO SOUP $2.0
GOMOKU RAMEN MA BO TOFU RAMEN SOUP $10.5
SHOYU RAMEN SOUP $10.0

CURRY RAMEN SOUP  $10.5

Cho-ko

59 1st Ave, New York, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 12:00-01:30
Tuesday 12:00-01:30
Wednesday 12:00-01:30
Thursday 12:00-01:30
Friday 12:00-02:00
Saturday 12:00-02:00
Sunday 12:00-00:00
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