

https://menuweb.menu 59 1st Ave, New York, United States +12123880885 - https://www.chokonrestaurant.com/











Salads SEAWEED SALAD	\$4.0	Tea GREEN TEA	\$2.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks BOTTLED WATER	\$2.0	Appetizer: Non-Veg. FRIED CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$5.5
10 Most Popular WANTAN	\$5.5	Ippin Ryouri	\$8.5
Main Dishes SHIO RAMEN	\$10.0	Small Soup	\$1.5
Beef Dishes BEEF CURRY	\$10.0	Asian GYOZA	\$5.5
Indian CHICKEN CURRY	\$9.0	Chicken And Duck CHICKEN WITH GREEN PEPPERS	\$9.0
Noodles SEAFOOD YAKI SOBA	\$10.5	Appetizer From Kitchen EBI SHUMAI \$6.5	
Appetizers MISO RAMEN SOUP	\$10.5	Other Items GOMOKU YAKI SOBA	\$10.0
Hühnerfleisch Mit Reis	\$	Teriyaki Dinners SEAFOOD TERIYAKI	\$15.0
Fried Rice	\$9.0	Soup And Ramen SEAFOOD RAMEN SOUP	\$10.5
Rice & Noodles	\$9.0	Tea Hot Or Cold	\$2.0

These Types Of Dishes		DUCK BUNS	\$7.0
Are Being Served		PORK SHUMAI	\$5.5
SALMON TERIYAKI	\$8.5	_	
		Ramen	
Fusion Asian		BEEF RAMEN	\$10.5
PORK BUNS	\$5.5	TONKOTSU SHOYU RAMEN	\$11.5
O'd. D'd		TSUKE MEN	\$10.5
Side Dishes		Dessert	
STEAM RICE	\$2.5		
STEAMED BUNS	\$6.5	MOCHI ICE CREAM	
Tonningo		AN-NIN-TOFU	\$3.8
Toppings		CHEESECAKE	\$6.0
MENMA	\$4.0	GREEN TEA CHEESECAKE	\$6.0
CHASHU	\$5.5	Appetizer	
Sauteed Noodle		1/2 PORTION FRIED RICE	\$5.5
GOMOKU CATA YAKI SOBA	\$10.0	EDAMAME CHEESE ROLLS	\$5.5
SEAFOOD CATA YAKI SOBA	\$10.0	BAN BAN JI	\$5.5
		DUCK WRAPS	\$6.5
Summer Items		CHO-KO SALAD	\$4.0
ZHA JIANG MEN	\$10.0	Lumah Omasial	
HIYASHI CHU-KA	\$10.5	Lunch Special	
Over Rice Dishes		RAMEN AND HALF FRIED RICE LUNCH SPECIAL	\$14.0
MABO BOWL	\$9.5	RAMEN AND 6 PIECE GYOZA LUNCH SPECIAL	\$14.0
GOMOKU BOWL	\$9.5	RAMEN AND PORK BUNS LUNCH SPECIAL	\$15.0
Ingredients Used		RAMEN AND 5 PIECE PORK SHUMAI LUNCH SPECIAL	\$14.0
CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$5.5	RAMEN AND MINI BEEF CURRY	¢1E 0
EDAMAME	\$4.0	LUNCH SPECIAL	\$15.0
Entrées		Soups	

\$4.0

SEAFOOD BOWL

KIM-CHEE

\$10.0





TAN TAN MEN SOUP

\$10.5

SMALL MISO SOUP

\$2.0

GOMOKU RAMEN SOUP

\$10.0

MA BO TOFU RAMEN SOUP

\$10.5

CURRY RAMEN SOUP

\$10.5

SHOYU RAMEN SOUP

\$10.0

Cho-ko

59 1st Ave, New York, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 12:00-01:30 Tuesday 12:00-01:30 Wednesday 12:00-01:30 Thursday 12:00-01:30 Friday 12:00-02:00 Saturday 12:00-02:00 Sunday 12:00-00:00

Made with Menu